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Alamance CC 1,588 1,588 3,176 3,190 3,119
Asheville-Buncombe TCC 2,498 2,354 4,852 4,532 4,623
Beaufort County CC 654 644 1,298 1,215 1,217
Bladen CC 565 571 1,135 1,143 1,189
Blue Ridge CC 725 666 1,391 1,436 1,551
Brunswick CC 555 479 1,034 939 841
Caldwell CC and TI 1,591 1,541 3,132 2,971 2,932
Cape Fear CC 3,085 2,954 6,039 5,518 5,592
Carteret CC 642 645 1,287 1,282 1,227
Catawba Valley CC 1,970 1,824 3,794 3,643 3,691
Central Carolina CC 1,884 1,659 3,543 3,595 3,558
Central Piedmont CC 6,140 5,940 12,081 10,847 10,352
Cleveland CC 1,293 1,226 2,519 2,534 2,341
Coastal Carolina CC 1,613 1,572 3,185 3,119 3,147
College of the Albemarle 876 882 1,758 1,652 1,578
Craven CC 1,109 1,056 2,166 2,110 2,090
Davidson County CC 1,330 1,308 2,638 2,378 2,343
Durham TCC 1,649 1,574 3,223 3,229 3,355
Edgecombe CC 753 806 1,559 1,727 1,776
Fayetteville TCC 3,770 3,796 7,566 7,778 7,698
Forsyth TCC 2,649 2,628 5,278 4,905 4,968
Gaston College 2,014 1,911 3,926 3,710 3,919
Guilford TCC 4,168 3,835 8,003 7,370 6,976
Halifax CC 612 587 1,199 1,199 1,307
Haywood CC 838 770 1,608 1,601 1,562
Isothermal CC 834 790 1,624 1,672 1,724
James Sprunt CC 513 462 976 988 1,107
Johnston CC 1,751 1,634 3,385 3,116 3,102
Lenoir CC 1,139 1,135 2,274 2,077 2,227
Martin CC 301 228 529 603 782
Mayland CC 619 618 1,237 1,229 1,185
McDowell TCC 446 405 851 959 1,023
Mitchell CC 934 940 1,874 1,754 1,674
Montgomery CC 397 368 766 750 684
Nash CC 1,028 983 2,011 1,910 1,684
Pamlico CC 168 163 331 368 313
Piedmont CC 1,097 1,084 2,181 2,083 2,058
Pitt CC 2,575 2,520 5,094 4,913 4,874
Randolph CC 857 824 1,681 1,616 1,637
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Richmond CC 677 633 1,309 1,239 1,163
Roanoke Chowan CC 361 304 665 721 758
Robeson CC 1,019 940 1,959 1,992 1,893
Rockingham CC 816 753 1,569 1,586 1,553
Rowan-Cabarrus CC 2,122 1,917 4,039 3,611 3,765
Sampson CC 521 472 992 1,058 1,076
Sandhills CC 1,533 1,473 3,006 2,924 2,922
Southeastern CC 859 862 1,721 1,750 1,660
South Piedmont CC 740 750 1,490 1,486 1,453
Southwestern CC 834 803 1,637 1,559 1,518
Stanly CC 1,004 909 1,913 1,734 1,496
Surry CC 1,260 1,247 2,507 2,244 2,219
Tri-County CC 386 386 773 738 796
Vance-Granville CC 1,604 1,541 3,146 3,051 3,094
Wake TCC 4,622 4,573 9,194 8,253 8,198
Wayne CC 1,309 1,257 2,567 2,518 2,515
Western Piedmont CC 1,116 1,107 2,222 2,109 2,078
Wilkes CC 1,040 958 1,998 1,931 2,019
Wilson CC 691 730 1,422 1,443 1,536

Total 2007-2008 79,745 76,583 156,328 0 0

Total 2006-2007 75,982 73,625 0 149,607 0

Total 2005-2006 76,098 72,637 0 0 148,736
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1 Central Piedmont CC 6,140 5,940 12,081 10,847 10,352

2 Wake TCC 4,622 4,573 9,194 8,253 8,198

3 Guilford TCC 4,168 3,835 8,003 7,370 6,976

4 Fayetteville TCC 3,770 3,796 7,566 7,778 7,698

5 Cape Fear CC 3,085 2,954 6,039 5,518 5,592

6 Forsyth TCC 2,649 2,628 5,278 4,905 4,968

7 Pitt CC 2,575 2,520 5,094 4,913 4,874

8 Asheville-Buncombe TCC 2,498 2,354 4,852 4,532 4,623

9 Rowan-Cabarrus CC 2,122 1,917 4,039 3,611 3,765

10 Gaston College 2,014 1,911 3,926 3,710 3,919

11 Catawba Valley CC 1,970 1,824 3,794 3,643 3,691

12 Central Carolina CC 1,884 1,659 3,543 3,595 3,558

13 Johnston CC 1,751 1,634 3,385 3,116 3,102

14 Durham TCC 1,649 1,574 3,223 3,229 3,355

15 Coastal Carolina CC 1,613 1,572 3,185 3,119 3,147

16 Alamance CC 1,588 1,588 3,176 3,190 3,119

17 Vance-Granville CC 1,604 1,541 3,146 3,051 3,094

18 Caldwell CC and TI 1,591 1,541 3,132 2,971 2,932

19 Sandhills CC 1,533 1,473 3,006 2,924 2,922

20 Davidson County CC 1,330 1,308 2,638 2,378 2,343

21 Wayne CC 1,309 1,257 2,567 2,518 2,515

22 Cleveland CC 1,293 1,226 2,519 2,534 2,341

23 Surry CC 1,260 1,247 2,507 2,244 2,219

24 Lenoir CC 1,139 1,135 2,274 2,077 2,227

25 Western Piedmont CC 1,116 1,107 2,222 2,109 2,078

26 Piedmont CC 1,097 1,084 2,181 2,083 2,058

27 Craven CC 1,109 1,056 2,166 2,110 2,090

28 Nash CC 1,028 983 2,011 1,910 1,684

29 Wilkes CC 1,040 958 1,998 1,931 2,019

30 Robeson CC 1,019 940 1,959 1,992 1,893

31 Stanly CC 1,004 909 1,913 1,734 1,496

32 Mitchell CC 934 940 1,874 1,754 1,674

33 College of the Albemarle 876 882 1,758 1,652 1,578

34 Southeastern CC 859 862 1,721 1,750 1,660

35 Randolph CC 857 824 1,681 1,616 1,637

36 Southwestern CC 834 803 1,637 1,559 1,518
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37 Isothermal CC 834 790 1,624 1,672 1,724

38 Haywood CC 838 770 1,608 1,601 1,562

39 Rockingham CC 816 753 1,569 1,586 1,553

40 Edgecombe CC 753 806 1,559 1,727 1,776

41 South Piedmont CC 740 750 1,490 1,486 1,453

42 Wilson CC 691 730 1,422 1,443 1,536

43 Blue Ridge CC 725 666 1,391 1,436 1,551

44 Richmond CC 677 633 1,309 1,239 1,163

45 Beaufort County CC 654 644 1,298 1,215 1,217

46 Carteret CC 642 645 1,287 1,282 1,227

47 Mayland CC 619 618 1,237 1,229 1,185

48 Halifax CC 612 587 1,199 1,199 1,307

49 Bladen CC 565 571 1,135 1,143 1,189

50 Brunswick CC 555 479 1,034 939 841

51 Sampson CC 521 472 992 1,058 1,076

52 James Sprunt CC 513 462 976 988 1,107

53 McDowell TCC 446 405 851 959 1,023

54 Tri-County CC 386 386 773 738 796

55 Montgomery CC 397 368 766 750 684

56 Roanoke Chowan CC 361 304 665 721 758

57 Martin CC 301 228 529 603 782

58 Pamlico CC 168 163 331 368 313

Total 2007-2008 79,745 76,583 156,328 0 0

Total 2006-2007 75,982 73,625 0 149,607 0

Total 2005-2006 76,098 72,637 0 0 148,736
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